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  الاسم:

 ليلى 

  اللقب:

 فرشة 

  تاريخ ومحل الازدياد:

 81908011

 :الشخصي العنوان
 04 safilco

 

 البريد الالكتروني:

 -الجزائر-

 Leilalamir09@yahoo.fr 

  رقم الهاتف الخلوي:

 796079288 (99280). 

  :العائليةالحالة 

 
  الخلفية التعليمية:

 9399

092002

20022005

952984

952990 

24422442 

24042402

29882984 

    

  لعلمية:االشهادات والمؤهلات 

 2995

2991

2990

2984 

 المقاييس التي تم تدريسها

 

  20132400

24002402
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 24022402

  24022402

24022402

 24022402

  

 المؤتمرات والملتقيات

40

42Arabs got talent

24002402
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24022402
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24022402
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